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Questions

Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members

were there in the second Assembly?

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.

Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.

Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.

‘When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.

The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.

Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in

Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?

When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

Who was the Queen of Jhansi.

When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?

What is the average height of Great Himalayas?
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. Hameed Nizami

. Mian Muhammad Shafi
. Abdul Sattar Niaz

. All of the above

Red House

. Fountain HOuse

Blue House
Mount Pleasant

70
80
90
100

Nawab Waqar ul Mulk
Mohsin Ul Mulk
Muhammad Ali Johar
Nawab Salim Ullah Khan

. Dec 25, 1958

Jan 24, 1959
April 16, 1960

. March 17,1961

. Sardar Baldive Singh
. Sardar Pateel

Abdur Rab Nashter

. Liagat Ali Khan

. Anthony McDonald
. Lord Hardinge

. James Laroche

. None of the abvoe

. Oct 16, 1991
. Oct 16, 1992
. Oct 16, 1993
. Oct 16, 1999

. Dec 1973

. Jan 1974

.Feb 1974

. None of the above

1906
1909
1919

1877

. 1874

1878
1879

1911

. 1912
. 1913

1914

Lakshmi Bai

Hazrat Mahal
Malka Mahal
Rattan Bai

. March 9, 2006

March 9 , 2007

. March 9, 2008

None of these

5500 m
6000 m
6500 m
7000 m
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‘What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.

Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.

Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?

When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate

When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?
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. Redelift line

. Rann Kuch Line
. None of these

1970

1972
1973

Maddan Mohan Malavia

Dada Bhai Neuruiji

. None of these
. November, 1920

. November, 1929
. November, 1930

1875
1897

1900



