

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following was/were associated with the Muslim Student's federation?	A. Hameed Nizami B. Mian Muhammad Shafi C. Abdul Sattar Niazi D. All of the above
2	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Red House B. Fountain HOuse C. Blue House D. Mount Pleasant
3	The second constitution Making Assembly was elected on June 23,1952 How many members were there in the second Assembly?	A. 70 B. 80 C. 90 D. 100
4	Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?	A. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk B. Mohsin Ul Mulk C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
5	When the agricultural reforms were announced by Ayub Khan.	A. Dec 25, 1958 B. Jan 24, 1959 C. April 16, 1960 D. March 17,1961
6	Who was the commerce Minister in the last government of India.	A. Sardar Baldive Singh B. Sardar Pateel C. Abdur Rab Nashter D. Liaqat Ali Khan
7	Which Governor enforced Urdu as well along with Hindi.	A. Anthony McDonald B. Lord Hardinge C. James Laroche D. None of the abvoe
8	When Benazir Bhutto became Prime Minister for the Second time.	A. Oct 16, 1991 B. Oct 16, 1992 C. Oct 16, 1993 D. Oct 16, 1999
9	The second Islamic Conference was held in Pakistan in.	A. Dec 1973 B. Jan 1974 C. Feb 1974 D. None of the above
10	Separate electrote was granted to Muslims in	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1919
11	Who was the "Arya smaj" movement established?	A. 1877 B. 1874 C. 1878 D. 1879
12	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
13	Who was the Queen of Jhansi.	A. Lakshmi Bai B. Hazrat Mahal C. Malka Mahal D. Rattan Bai
		A. March 9 , 2006 B. March 9 , 2007
14	When General Musharraf dismissed the Chief Justis Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry?	C. March 9 , 2008 D. None of these
15	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m

16	What is the name of Pak Afghan Border.	A. Redelitt line     B. Durand Line     C. Rann Kuch Line     D. None of these
17	Due to the efforts of Pakistan China became the member of the United Nation in.	A. 1970 B. 1971 C. 1972 D. 1973
18	Who was the leader of Hindu Dalits?	A. Maddan Mohan Malavia B. Dr. Ambedkar C. Dada Bhai Neuruji D. None of these
19	When Muslim League was divided into two factions on the issue of Separate Electorate	A. November, 1920 B. November, 1927 C. November, 1929 D. November, 1930
20	When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?	A. 1875 B. 1897 C. 1898 D. 1900